

Plains Soccer Association PO Box 1872 Plains PA 18705

2020 Sponsor Request Letter

Dear Business Owner,

I would like to take this opportunity to introduce you to **Plains Soccer Association**. We are a nonprofit youth soccer organization in the Wyoming Valley. The purpose of PSA is to promote, foster, and perpetuate the game of soccer for youth, providing them with the opportunity to experience the game, learn and develop soccer skills, and participate in a controlled environment, and foster the physical, mental, and emotional growth of the participants through the sport of soccer. We also strive to promote sportsmanship and character in our players, coaches, parents, and fans.

Plains Soccer Association is guided by a volunteer team of coaches and dedicated parent volunteers. Our primary revenue source is registration fees paid by families and donations received by generous individuals and businesses.

In order to continue to make this rewarding experience a reality for our youth, we are reaching out directly to area businesses, family, and friends, and offering the opportunity to help by becoming a team or club sponsor! While any sponsorship level you select will be greatly appreciated, a donation of \$350 for a U9 and up team or \$250 for a U8 and under team will earn you a Plains Soccer Jersey that you can proudly display on a wall in your business.

Please take a moment to review and select the sponsorship package that best benefits your business and budget.

Respectfully yours,

Shane M. Farrell President Plains Soccer Association



Plains Soccer Association PO Box 1872 Plains PA 18705

2020 Sponsorship Packages

Team Sponsorships

In return for your support team sponsors will receive the following:

\$350 Gold Sponsor

- Your logo on the front of a team's jerseys (U9 and up)
- Advertising on our website plainssoccer.com
- A 2020 Plains Soccer jersey with your logo to display in your business

\$250 Silver Sponsor

- Your logo on the front of a team's jerseys (U6 and U8 divisions)
- Advertising on our website plainssoccer.com
- A 2020 Plains Soccer jersey with your logo to display in your business

_ \$100 Bronze Sponsor

Advertising on our website plainssoccer.com

Thank you for your support!



Plains Soccer Association PO Box 1872 Plains PA 18705

Team Sponsorship Selection Form

The sponsorship year runs from August 1, 2020 – July 31, 2021. Please consider making your selection below today and returning it with your sponsorship donation today. Upon receipt I will contact you for information regarding your logo.

Team Sponsors

\$350 Gold Sponsor

___ \$250 Silver Sponsor

\$100 Bronze Sponsor

Please choose your sponsorship level above and mail your completed form with your check made payable to "Plains Soccer Association" to PO Box 1872 Plains PA 18705 or you may contact Shane Farrell at 570-332-9225 and I will meet you at your convenience.

Sponsor contact:	
Business Name (if any):	
Street Address:	
City / State / Zip Code:	
Phone:	
Email address:	

All payments and logos must be finalized by July 31st.